
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
50 

232 
40 

121 
1 
6 

17 
27 
32 
54 
69 
78 
88 
94 

Name 
Bobby Fong 
Kevin Pinkstaff 
Sean Dylan Kelly 
Brian Pinkstaff 
Josh Herrin 
Cameron Beaubier 
Bryce Kornbau 
Ashton Yates 
Jake Gagne 
Richie Escalante 
Hayden Gillim 
Benjamin Smith 
Max Flinders 
Danilo Lewis 

Make 
YAM 
KAW 
SUZ 
KAW 
DUC 
BMW 
YAM 
HON 
YAM 
SUZ 
HON 
YAM 
YAM 
BMW 

Best Tm 
2:34.951 
2:41.081 
2:41.661 
2:48.265 

In Lap 
10 
7 
3 
8 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

6.130 
6.710 

13.314 

Sponsor 
Attack Performance Progressive Yamaha Racing 
Zlock Racing 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Zlock Racing 
Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
BPR Racing Yamaha 
Jones Honda 
Attack Performance Progressive Yamaha Racing 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Real Steel Honda 
FLO4LAW/SBU Racing 
Thrashed Bike Racing 
Aftercare Scheibe Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/30/2025 3:43:30 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes ar Road America 

Superbike 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (40:00 Time) started at 14:54:59 

Road America  4.050 miles 

5/30/2025 14:55 


