



MotoAmerica Superbikes ar Road America

Sorted on best lap time

Superbike Road America 4.050 miles

Qualifying 1 5/30/2025 14:55

Qualifying (40:00 Time) started at 14:54:59

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
1	50	Bobby Fong	YAM	2:34.951	10		Attack Performance Progressive Yamaha Racing
2	232	Kevin Pinkstaff	KAW	2:41.081	7	6.130	Zlock Racing
3	40	Sean Dylan Kelly	SUZ	2:41.661	3	6.710	Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki
4	121	Brian Pinkstaff	KAW	2:48.265	8	13.314	Zlock Racing
5	1	Josh Herrin	DUC		0		Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati
6	6	Cameron Beaubier	BMW		0		Tytlers Cycle Racing
7	17	Bryce Kornbau	YAM		0		BPR Racing Yamaha
8	27	Ashton Yates	HON		0		Jones Honda
9	32	Jake Gagne	YAM		0		Attack Performance Progressive Yamaha Racing
10	54	Richie Escalante	SUZ		0		Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki
11	69	Hayden Gillim	HON		0		Real Steel Honda
12	78	Benjamin Smith	YAM		0		FLO4LAW/SBU Racing
13	88	Max Flinders	YAM		0		Thrashed Bike Racing
14	94	Danilo Lewis	BMW		0		Aftercare Scheibe Racing

Rick Hobbs

Signed _____

Printed: 5/30/2025 3:43:30 PM



